
(Noon To Midnight)

ALL DAY DINING MENU





(From 6:00 Am to 11:00 Am)

BREAKFAST

Country Breakfast
Fresh fruit juice/

Fruit platter /

Lassi

Aloo paratha /

Poori bhaji /

Vada /

Masala dosa         

Continental Breakfast
Fresh fruit Juice/ 

fruit platter

choice of morning bakery

tea or coffee/hot chocolate 

Eggs And Omelette
Two eggs, any style with

Ham

Bacon

Sausages

 Choice Of Cereals
With hot or cold milk      

Pancakes
Maple syrup, honey and berry compote

Waffles
  Maple syrup and whipped cream

 Whole Wheat Brown Bread Toast

Steamed Idili
With coconut chutney, tomato chutney and sambhar 

Dosa
With Coconut chutney, tomato chutney and sambhar

Masala

Plain

Uttapam
With coconut chutney, tomato chutney and sambhar      

795

795

495

445

495  

495

195

525

525

525

(250 gm | 75 kcal)

(157 gm | 75 kcal)

(200 gm | 200 kcal)

(250 gm | 502 kcal)

(240 gm | 1093 kcal)

(130 gm | 585 kcal)

(248 gm | 860 kcal)

Mild Spicy Medium Spicy Very Spicy

An average active adult requires 2000 kcal energy per day, however, calorie needs may vary

Please share your food allergies/special dietary requirements with your server.

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge. 

Contain Molluscs Contain CerealsContain Lupin Contain Soya Sesame Seeds

Contain FishContain Gluten Contain NutsContain DairyContain Eggs Contain Mustard Contain Celery

Sulphur Dioxide Contain Crustaceans

Vegetarian Non Vegetarian

(250 gm | 75 kcal)

(157 gm | 75 kcal)

(125 gm | 580 kcal)

(275 gm | 845 kcal)

(30 kcal)

(69 kcal)

(94 kcal)

(187 gm | 473 kcal)

(251 gm | 826 kcal)

(210 gm | 674 kcal)

(100 gm | 350 kcal)

(249 gm | 895 kcal)

(386 kcal)

(424 kcal)

(180 gm | 632 kcal)

(248 gm | 860 kcal)





(From 6:00 Am to 11:00 Am)

BREAKFAST

525

295

395

(260 gm | 703 kcal)

(250 gm | 502 kcal)

Mild Spicy Medium Spicy Very Spicy

An average active adult requires 2000 kcal energy per day, however, calorie needs may vary

Please share your food allergies/special dietary requirements with your server.

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge. 

Contain Molluscs Contain CerealsContain Lupin Contain Soya Sesame Seeds

Contain FishContain Gluten Contain NutsContain DairyContain Eggs Contain Mustard Contain Celery

Sulphur Dioxide Contain Crustaceans

Vegetarian Non Vegetarian

Paratha With Yoghurt 
Paneer /

 Aloo

Poori Bhaji 

 Fresh Fruit Platter

 Seasonal Fresh Fruit Juice
Watermelon, Pineapple, Orange

Lassi
Plain, salted or sweet

Freshly Brewed Coffee And Tea

        

525(240 gm | 1093 kcal)

425(157 gm | 75 kcal)

(250 gm | 75 kcal)

325(208 gm | 200 kcal)





(From 11:00 Am to 11:00 Pm)

NYC A LA CARTE MENU

Arabian Punch
Pomegranate, apple and mint         

Healthy Roots
Apple, beetroot, ginger and carrot

Tender Coconut Water

 Banana And Almond Smoothie  

          375

          375

375

745

745

         495

HEALTHY BEVERAGES

VEGANS

Quinoa Salad
With oven roasted vegetables, rocket

leaves, lemon olive oil dressing    

Broccoli And Tofu Satay      

Roasted Pumpkin Soup
With garlic and thyme             

                            

APPETIZERS

995

995

995

995

Arabic Mezze Platter
Hummus, babaghanoush, tabbouleh, lebnah,

fattoush, marinated olives, falafel and pita     

Bruschetta
Brie cheese, caramelized onion, roasted balsamic mushrooms

fresh tomato, olive pate, grana padano        

Panko Crusted Mushroom Fritters
Stuffed with cheddar and jalapeno, garlic aioli        

Khade Masaley Ka Paneer Tikka 
Tandoor cooked cottage cheese with ground whole spices

375

(245 gm | 126 kcal)

(255 gm | 126 kcal)

(227 gm | 93 kcal)

(220 gm | 413 kcal)

(235 gm | 404 kcal)

(303 gm | 541 kcal)

(220 gm | 132 kcal)

(360 gm | 510 kcal)

(176 gm | 146 kcal)

(197 gm | 299 kcal)

(368 gm | 829 kcal)

Mild Spicy Medium Spicy Very Spicy

An average active adult requires 2000 kcal energy per day, however, calorie needs may vary

Please share your food allergies/special dietary requirements with your server.

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge. 

Contain Molluscs Contain CerealsContain Lupin Contain Soya Sesame Seeds

Contain FishContain Gluten Contain NutsContain DairyContain Eggs Contain Mustard Contain Celery

Sulphur Dioxide Contain Crustaceans

Vegetarian Non Vegetarian





Dahi Ke Kebab, Tomato Chilli Marmalade  
Deep-fried yoghurt galettes stuffed with tomato chilli marmalade

Palak Anardana Tikki    
Pan-seared spinach patties spiked with pomegranate seeds 

Tandoori Aloo 
Tandoor cooked potatoes marinated with pickled spices   

Sichuan Vegetable Spring Roll, Sweet Chilli Dip

Crispy Corn Kernels 

Honey Chilli Lotus Stem             

Mathania Mirch Ka Murgh Tikka 
Tandoor smoked chicken thighs, steeped in a spicy marinade      

Murgh Malai Kabab 
Tandoor smoked chicken thighs steeped

in a creamy cheese marinade     

Peshawari Chicken Tangdi  
Chicken drumsticks cooked with aromatic spices and yoghurt

Pudinehwali Seekh
Skewered shoulder of lamb finely ground

with mint and spices      

Sarson Fish Tikka 
River sole in mustard and yoghurt marinade, cooked in clay oven

Godavari Tawa Fish  
Griddled fish steeped in a guntur chilli and curry leaf marinade

Dry Red Chilly Chicken

Crispy Lamb
Chilli, cumin and scallions

Crisp Fried Prawns 
With coriander, lemongrass and chilli sauce 

995

995

995

1195

1195

1195

1195

1195

1195

995

1195

1195

1395

995

995(349gm | 757 kcal)

(320 gm | 309 kcal)

(300 gm | 471 kcal)

(200 gm | 415 kcal)

(180 gm | 217 kcal)

(250 gm | 916 kcal)

(295 gm | 750 kcal)

(376 gm | 770 kcal)

(300 gm | 550 kcal)

(249 gm | 261 kcal)

(300 gm | 578 kcal)

(295 gm | 744 kcal)

(200 gm | 344 kcal)

(180 gm | 276 kcal)

(250 gm | 617 kcal)

Mild Spicy Medium Spicy Very Spicy

An average active adult requires 2000 kcal energy per day, however, calorie needs may vary

Please share your food allergies/special dietary requirements with your server.

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge. 

Contain Molluscs Contain CerealsContain Lupin Contain Soya Sesame Seeds

Contain FishContain Gluten Contain NutsContain DairyContain Eggs Contain Mustard Contain Celery

Sulphur Dioxide Contain Crustaceans

Vegetarian Non Vegetarian





 Nyc Caesar Salad 
Crisp iceberg, caesar dressing, croutons and parmesan flakes

Grilled Vegetables

Chicken

Bacon

Watermelon, Feta And Olive Salad

Truffled Burrata Salad, Kataifi

 Nest, Smoked Red Pepper And Chipotle Coulis 

745 

745 

745

SALADS

         955/975

955

975

        975

SOUPS

495Tamater Dhaniye Ka Shorba

Minestrone Soup With Garlic Toast 

Sweet Corn Soup
Vegetable

Chicken 

Manchow Soup 
Vegetable

Chicken   

495

495

495

(150 gm | 110 kcal)

(200 gm | 247 kcal)

(200 gm | 132 kcal)

(200 gm | 224 kcal)

(200 gm | 110 kcal)

(200 gm | 168 kcal)

(242 gm | 512 kcal)

(395 kcal)

(512 kcal)

(333 gm | 323 kcal)

(184 gm | 313 kcal)

SANDWICHES – BURGERS – WRAPS
(WILL BE SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES AND FRUITS)

NYC Club Sandwich
Vegetarian - cucumber, tomato, lettuce, roasted peppers and cheese        

Non-Vegetarian - lettuce, tomato, grilled chicken, bacon, ham and fried egg

Multigrain Sandwich
Pesto grilled vegetables, goat cheese, rocket leaves      

Grilled Chicken Slaw Panini

Chicken Tikka Sandwich 
Chopped chicken tikka, onion, tomato, chili, cheese and coriander      

(366 gm | 560 kcal)

(380 gm | 782 kcal)

(478 gm | 1084 kcal)

(278 gm | 761 kcal)

(530 gm | 1078 kcal)

Mild Spicy Medium Spicy Very Spicy

An average active adult requires 2000 kcal energy per day, however, calorie needs may vary

Please share your food allergies/special dietary requirements with your server.

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge. 

Contain Molluscs Contain CerealsContain Lupin Contain Soya Sesame Seeds

Contain FishContain Gluten Contain NutsContain DairyContain Eggs Contain Mustard Contain Celery

Sulphur Dioxide Contain Crustaceans

Vegetarian Non Vegetarian

(221 kcal)





PIZZA

1095

1095

1095

1095

Classic Pizza Margherita 

Paneer Khurchan Pizza   

Pizza Verdure 
Grilled vegetables and olives            

Chef's Special 
Goat cheese, fried garlic, sundried tomato and basil pesto          

Truffled Mushroom Pizza

Hawaiian Four Seasons Pizza
Chicken, pineapple, onion and olives, mushrooms

Pizza Pepperoni 
With onion and olives 

Pizza Chicken Tikka
Onion and mint chutney      

  

1095

1095

1095

1095

Ciabatta Sandwich 
Ham, tomato, bocconcini, gherkins, lettuce, basil mayo

Double Cheese Burger  
 Lettuce, tomato, jalapeno cheese shots, processed cheese    

Panko Crusted Chicken And Cheese Burger          

All American Ham Burger 
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, gherkins, tenderloin patty,

bacon, cheese and fried egg

Tex Mex Wrap 
Flour tortilla wrap - Refried beans / Paprika chicken

Roomali Wrap
Paneer khurchan

Murgh khurchan    

          895

955

1155

895/995

895/995

975(210 gm | 301 kcal)

(285 gm | 480 kcal)

(384 gm | 667 kcal)

(445 gm | 610 kcal)

(267 gm | 480 kcal)

(283 gm | 404 kcal)

(275 gm | 515 kcal)

(345 gm | 873 kcal)

(202 gm | 429 kcal)

(580 gm | 1132 kcal)

(510 gm | 1258 kcal)

(512 gm | 1145 kcal)

(280 gm | 534 kcal)

(560 gm | 1437 kcal)

(550 gm | 1495 kcal)

Mild Spicy Medium Spicy Very Spicy

An average active adult requires 2000 kcal energy per day, however, calorie needs may vary

Please share your food allergies/special dietary requirements with your server.

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge. 

Contain Molluscs Contain CerealsContain Lupin Contain Soya Sesame Seeds

Contain FishContain Gluten Contain NutsContain DairyContain Eggs Contain Mustard Contain Celery

Sulphur Dioxide Contain Crustaceans

Vegetarian Non Vegetarian





PASTA

            945

           945

Choice Of Pasta

Spaghetti

Penne

Fettuccini  

Choice Of Preparations 

Arrabbiata
Spicy tomato sauce

Alfredo
Creamy mushroom and cheese

'AOP' 
Aglio olio pepperoncini

Basil Pesto
Basil, pine nut, parmesan, olive oil and garlic

Bolognese
Meat sauce of tenderloin

      945

      945

1145

(210gm | 330 kcal)

(210 gm | 330 kcal)

(210 gm | 275 kcal)

(231 gm | 250 kcal)

(360 gm | 469 kcal)

(100 gm | 180 kcal)

(154 gm | 389 kcal)

(269 gm | 362 kcal)

Mild Spicy Medium Spicy Very Spicy

An average active adult requires 2000 kcal energy per day, however, calorie needs may vary

Please share your food allergies/special dietary requirements with your server.

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge. 

Contain Molluscs Contain CerealsContain Lupin Contain Soya Sesame Seeds

Contain FishContain Gluten Contain NutsContain DairyContain Eggs Contain Mustard Contain Celery

Sulphur Dioxide Contain Crustaceans

Vegetarian Non Vegetarian





WESTERN MAINS

1195

            1195

Honey Mustard Roasted Chicken,

Sautéed Vegetables, Potato Mash, Herb Jus 

Baked Atlantic Salmon, Potato Mash,

Ratatouille, Lemon Caper Emulsion

Grilled River Sole, Sautéed Vegetables,

Potato Mash, Lemon Butter Sauce

Fish N Chips 

Truffled Mac N Cheese

Lasagne – Vegetable

ASIAN SELECTION

1095

1395

Slow Fried Fish In Black Bean Sauce 

Chilli Sambal Chicken 

Sichuan Style Prawns With Tri Peppers

Wok Tossed Asian Greens With Golden Garlic Chips 

Stir Fried Vegetable In Chilli Bean Sauce      

Tofu And Shitake In Black Pepper Sauce           

Hakka Noodle 
Vegetarian

Chicken                 

Fried Rice 
Vegetarian

Egg

Chicken        

Chilli Garlic Noodles 
Vegetarian

Chicken              

    

          795

695/795

            1195

995

795

695/795

            1195

945

945

795

695/795

(269 gm | 441 kcal)

(348 gm | 520 kcal)

(370 gm | 482 kcal)

(533 gm | 296 kcal)

(300 gm | 750 kcal)

(350 gm | 924 kcal)

(200 gm | 325 kcal)

(300 gm | 825 kcal)

(280 gm | 494 kcal)

(250 gm | 334 kcal)

(250 gm | 241 kcal)

(250 gm | 407 kcal)

(300 gm | 439 kcal)

(320 gm | 474 kcal)

(300 gm | 462 kcal)

(300 gm | 493 kcal)

(320 gm | 507 kcal)

(300 gm | 452 kcal)

(320 gm | 488 kcal)

Mild Spicy Medium Spicy Very Spicy

An average active adult requires 2000 kcal energy per day, however, calorie needs may vary

Please share your food allergies/special dietary requirements with your server.

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge. 

Contain Molluscs Contain CerealsContain Lupin Contain Soya Sesame Seeds

Contain FishContain Gluten Contain NutsContain DairyContain Eggs Contain Mustard Contain Celery

Sulphur Dioxide Contain Crustaceans

Vegetarian Non Vegetarian





INDIAN MAINS

          1125Nellore Chepala Pulusu 
Fish simmered in coconut gravy with

ground spices and curry leaves        

Laal Maans 
Fiery Rajasthani mutton curry    

Chicken Tikka Masala 
Chicken morsels marinated in yogurt

and spices cooked in a creamy tomato sauce     

Highway Chicken Curry 
Rustic street style chicken curry preparation with ginger and spices         

Butter Chicken 
Tandoor smoked chicken simmered in a rich

tomato gravy finished with butter and fenugreek leaves         

Anda Curry 
Egg curry is a deliciously rich onion tomato gravy and ground spices  

Kadhai Paneer 
Cottage cheese and peppers in a spicy masala

gravy finished with crushed pepper and coriander      

Lehsuni Palak Paneer 
Cottage cheese in a garlic spiked spinach gravy       

Aloo Ghee Roast
‘Kundapur’ style potatoes cooked in clarified butter

with dry red chillies, curry leaves and mustard         

Subz Nizami Handi
Seasonal mixed vegetables cooked in a cashewnut and brown onion gravy         

Sirke Pyaaz Ki Bhindi 
Stir fried okra with pickled onion, green chili and cumin                                 

Heeng Jeerey ki Tadkewali Dal 
Yellow lentils tempered with cumin, garlic, onion, tomato and chili               

Dal Makhani 
Black lentil with fresh tomato puree, garlic, cream and butter      

Pindi Choley
Punjabi style chickpeas in a spicy and tangy gravy

          1095

995

         1295

           1095

          1095

        895

         895

995

995

995

995

995

         995

(249 gm | 428 kcal)

(326 gm | 603 kcal)

(300 gm | 891 kcal)

(390 gm | 821 kcal)

(426 gm | 935 kcal)

(360 gm | 685 kcal)

(318 gm | 543 kcal)

(262 gm | 383 kcal)

(229 gm | 601 kcal)

(350 gm | 390 kcal)

(250 gm | 221 kcal)

(249 gm | 531 kcal)

(306 gm | 719 kcal)

(248 gm | 668 kcal)

Mild Spicy Medium Spicy Very Spicy

An average active adult requires 2000 kcal energy per day, however, calorie needs may vary

Please share your food allergies/special dietary requirements with your server.

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge. 

Contain Molluscs Contain CerealsContain Lupin Contain Soya Sesame Seeds

Contain FishContain Gluten Contain NutsContain DairyContain Eggs Contain Mustard Contain Celery

Sulphur Dioxide Contain Crustaceans

Vegetarian Non Vegetarian





RICE AND BREADS

        375        Steamed Basmati Rice 

Curd Rice
Papad, pickle              

Khichdi With Yoghurt
Plain/Vegetable/Masala             

Subz Biryani
Basmati rice cooked with seasonal vegetables,

saffron, onion and mint served with raita         

Masala Chicken Biryani
Fine basmati rice, chicken, brown onion, mint

and home-made spice mix serve with raita 

Roti
Plain

Butter

Missi

Naan
Plain

Butter

Garlic

Paratha
Lachha

Pudina

Mirch

Kulcha
Potato

Paneer

Onion

      1095   

         195

         745 

         195

195

           695

           995

245

(125 gm | 174 kcal)

(220 gm | 221 kcal)

(410 gm | 504 kcal)

(450 gm | 561 kcal)

(510 gm | 810 kcal)

(150 kcal)

(165 kcal)

(122 kcal)

(182 kcal)

(182 kcal)

(182 kcal)

Mild Spicy Medium Spicy Very Spicy

An average active adult requires 2000 kcal energy per day, however, calorie needs may vary

Please share your food allergies/special dietary requirements with your server.

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge. 

Contain Molluscs Contain CerealsContain Lupin Contain Soya Sesame Seeds

Contain FishContain Gluten Contain NutsContain DairyContain Eggs Contain Mustard Contain Celery

Sulphur Dioxide Contain Crustaceans

Vegetarian Non Vegetarian

(65 gm | 175 kcal)

(110 gm | 250 kcal)

(110 gm | 272 kcal)

(110 gm | 286 kcal)

(50 gm | 278 kcal)

(170 gm | 436 kcal)

(170 gm | 471 kcal)

(170 gm | 406 kcal)





(150 gm | 750 kcal)

DESSERTS

     595  Flourless Chocolate Cake

New York Baked Cheese Cake, Blue Berry Compote 

Pineapple Crumble Pie, Vanilla Ice Cream

Oreo Cookie Tiramisu

Choice Of Ice Cream 
Vanilla

 Chocolate

Butter Scotch

Strawberry 

Coffee           

Kesari Rasmalai

Gulab Jamun

Moong Dal Halwa   

         595           

595

      595

475

595

         525           

         525           

(280 gm | 765 kcal)

(300 gm | 830 kcal)

(150 gm | 570 kcal)

(160 gm | 322 kcal)

(160 gm | 346 kcal)

(160 gm | 408 kcal)

(160 gm | 297 kcal)

(160 gm | 331 kcal)

(120 gm | 282 kcal)

(130 gm | 227 kcal)

(250 gm | 420 kcal)

Mild Spicy Medium Spicy Very Spicy

An average active adult requires 2000 kcal energy per day, however, calorie needs may vary

Please share your food allergies/special dietary requirements with your server.

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge. 

Contain Molluscs Contain CerealsContain Lupin Contain Soya Sesame Seeds

Contain FishContain Gluten Contain NutsContain DairyContain Eggs Contain Mustard Contain Celery

Sulphur Dioxide Contain Crustaceans

Vegetarian Non Vegetarian





KIDS MENU 

Kids Pasta – Penne/Spaghetti 
Cheese sauce and pink sauce 

Veg Spring Rolls 
Tomato ketchup

Noodle Doodle
Vegetable noodles with cabbage, carrot and green onion 

French Fries

Crumbed Fish Fingers
Fries and tartar sauce     

Chicken Nuggets 
Served with fries and tartar sauce                 

Chocolate Mud Gateaux                                      
With a scoop of vanilla ice cream     

Choice Of Ice Cream
Two scoops of ice cream of your choice with chocolate sauce and nuts   

        625  

525

695

          695   

595

       475

        625  

        625  

(250 gm | 281 kcal)

(280 gm | 494 kcal)

(300 gm | 439 kcal)

(200 gm | 319 kcal)

(269 gm | 533 kcal)

(200 gm | 245 kcal)

(200 gm | 260 kcal)

(160 gm | 245 kcal)

Mild Spicy Medium Spicy Very Spicy

An average active adult requires 2000 kcal energy per day, however, calorie needs may vary

Please share your food allergies/special dietary requirements with your server.

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge. 

Contain Molluscs Contain CerealsContain Lupin Contain Soya Sesame Seeds

Contain FishContain Gluten Contain NutsContain DairyContain Eggs Contain Mustard Contain Celery

Sulphur Dioxide Contain Crustaceans

Vegetarian Non Vegetarian
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